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Carrie Etherington
406-234-6034
cetherington@deapmt.org
Anna Bledsoe
406-234-6034
abledsoe@deapmt.org

Tony Sandoval    
406-259-2558
tony.sandoval@tumbleweedprogram.org

Wade Burland
406-675-2700
wade.burland@cskt.org
Dawna Calflooking
406-675-2700
dawna.calflooking@cskt.org

Dana Liberty
406-675-2700
dana.liberty@cskt.org

Dan McFadyean  
406-564-5874
dmfkairos@outlook.com

Darcie Mavencamp   
406-788-5410
darcie@kairosyouthservices.org
Amanda Scott  
406-564-8060
amanda@kairosyouthservices.org

Bill Neaves
406-239-0239
bneaves@youthhomesmt.org
Amanda Marshall  
406-883-4370
amarshall@youthhomesmt.org
Andrea Graham  
406-541-1661
agraham@youthhomesmt.org
Ashley Tintinger
406-541-1673
atintinger@youthhomesmt.org

Benita Chuey
406-214-8421
bchuey@youthhomesmt.org

Shelbi Bondurant 
406-259-2558
shelbi.bondurant@tumbleweedprogram.org
Ned Marchant
406-259-2558
ned.marchant@tumbleweedprogram.org 

Kristen Chambers  
406-533-6857
kchambers@action-inc.org

Julie Kelly  
406-206-7832
jkelly@thehrdc.org
Genevieve Easterday
406-585-4868
geasterday@thehrdc.org

Rissa Stajcar  
406-533-6855
cstajcar@action-inc.org

Sarah Weldon
406-533-6844
sweldon@action-inc.org

Cami Armijo-Grover
406-585-4890
carmijo@thehrdc.org

Ally Mullen
406-296-3476
amullen@thehrdc.org

Treasure

Kirbi Daly
406-533-6843
kdaly@action-inc.org

Isabelle Ralph
406-533-6877
iralph@action-inc.org

Heidi Wilson
406-533-6891
hwilson@action-inc.org

CSKT
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